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1/2" NPT
FEMALE OUTLET

1-5/16"
(33mm)

3-7/8"
(98mm)

14"
(356mm)

14"
(356mm)

Ø.201" (5mm)
MOUNTING HOLE

(4 PLCS.)

KEYED
CAM LOCK

12"
(305mm)

12"
(305mm)

3-1/2"
(89mm)

10"
(254mm)

1"
(25mm)

16 GAUGE STEEL DOOR 
WITH PIANO HINGE AND 
WHITE POWDER COATED 
FINISH

16 GAUGE STEEL 
CABINET WITH WHITE 
POWDER COATED FINISH

Ø.201" (5mm)
MOUNTING HOLE

(4 PLCS.)

8"
(203mm)

2"
(51mm)

1-7/8"
(48mm)

1-7/8"
(48mm)

7-3/8"
(187mm)

4-1/4"
(108mm)

1/2" NPT FEMALE
HOT WATER INLET

1/2" NPT FEMALE
COLD WATER INLET

1-1/16"
(27mm)

(TYP.)

Thermostatic Mixing Valves

G6023-XXX G6020 Thermostatic Mixing Valve with Recess Mounted Powder Coated Steel Cabinet

G 6 0 2 3

Door Hinge
R Right hinge
L Left hinge

Door Style
1 Solid door with keyed lock
2 Door with acrylic window  

and keyed lock

Ordering Information

When ordering the G6023-XXX, the three digit code added to the model number specifies the following information. If no code is 
specified, the unit will be supplied with code 1R1 (solid door, right hinge and bottom inlets/top outlet).

Piping Configuration
1 Bottom inlets/top outlet (as shown)
2 Bottom inlets/bottom outlet
3 Rear inlets/top outlet
4 Rear inlets/bottom outlet
5 Top inlets/top outlet
6 Top inlets/bottom outlet
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